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Final results (49 fencers)

Place Name Nation Club

1 MANCEWICZ Mikolaj SWE GOFK VISBY

2 KUTTI David SWE WFF ÖREBRO

3 KELLY Christopher SWE DIF STOCKHOLM

3 KLAVENESS Andreas NOR BYGDØ FK

5 ULLTJÄRN Julius SWE LFK LINKÖPING

6 RASMUSON Ludvig SWE UF UPPSALA

7 NYHOLM Adam SWE FKC KARLSKRONA

8 FRIDH Simon SWE FKC KARLSKRONA

9 STÅHL Gösta SWE DIF STOCKHOLM

10 RODIONOV Albert SWE FKC KARLSKRONA

11 POURMAND Nima SWE LÖFK LIDINGÖ

12 EIKANGER Olav NOR BERGENS FK

13 WALLE Henrik Christopher NOR NJÅRD FEKTING

14 WIK Hugo SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

15 BRANDBERG Hugo SWE KF99 KUNGSBACKA

16 TORESTEN Mikael SWE FKC KARLSKRONA

17 KARLSEN Henning NOR BERGENS FK

18 STRÖMSÖE Axel SWE UF UPPSALA

19 BÖRNE Marcus SWE AFC ARVIKA

20 LINDQUIST Eric SWE FKC KARLSKRONA

21 BAKKE Alexander NOR STAVANGER FK

22 FAGERSTEDT Jakob SWE DIF STOCKHOLM

23 ANDERSSON Juan SWE ÖFFK ÖSTERSUND

24 SOERUM Inge NOR BYGDØ FK

25 ASK Theo SWE AFIL LUND

26 FRIDMAN Milton SWE DIF STOCKHOLM

27 NORDENSKJÖLD Frans SWE LÖFK LIDINGÖ

28 WIBERG Carl SWE DIF STOCKHOLM

29 HOFF Erik NOR BYGDØ FK

30 ENGSTRAND Theodor SWE ARA HELSINGBORG

31 HOLM Michele SWE AFF GÖTEBORG

32 HULT Isac SWE GOFK VISBY

33 BECKEMAN Erik SWE DIF STOCKHOLM

34 ERIKSSON Isak SWE I2 KARLSTAD

35 POUSETTE Charlie SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

36 FALLENTIN-SORTEBERG Victor Trygve NOR BYGDØ FK

37 MEBRAHTOM Simon SWE ÖFFK ÖSTERSUND

38 ZHURAVLEV Georgy SWE AFF GÖTEBORG

39 NISULA Oliwer SWE KFA KÖPING

40 IRGENS-JENSEN Eirik NOR BYGDØ FK

41 RENTZHOG Karl-Johan SWE SAF SOLNA

42 GALL David SWE KFA KÖPING

43 ISLAS FLYGARE Lucas SWE UF UPPSALA

44 PALMQVIST Elias SWE AFIL LUND

45 GLÄNNMAN Samuel SWE AFC ARVIKA

46 TUNKLEV Edmund SWE ARA HELSINGBORG

47 WERKMÄSTAR Johan SWE DAL FALUN
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48 CLACHAN Alexander SWE UF UPPSALA

49 SEIKO Pontus SWE WFF ÖREBRO
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Formula of the competition

49 fencers

Poules round 1:

49 fencers

7 poules 

48 qualifiers

Poules round 2:

48 fencers

7 poules 

48 qualifiers

----------------------------------------------------

Direct elimination: 48 fencers
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Initial ranking (49 fencers)

Ranking Name Nation Club

1 KELLY Christopher SWE DIF STOCKHOLM

2 MANCEWICZ Mikolaj SWE GOFK VISBY

3 KUTTI David SWE WFF ÖREBRO

4 FRIDH Simon SWE FKC KARLSKRONA

5 ULLTJÄRN Julius SWE LFK LINKÖPING

6 POURMAND Nima SWE LÖFK LIDINGÖ

7 TORESTEN Mikael SWE FKC KARLSKRONA

8 LINDQUIST Eric SWE FKC KARLSKRONA

9 STRÖMSÖE Axel SWE UF UPPSALA

10 NYHOLM Adam SWE FKC KARLSKRONA

11 BECKEMAN Erik SWE DIF STOCKHOLM

12 RASMUSON Ludvig SWE UF UPPSALA

13 RODIONOV Albert SWE FKC KARLSKRONA

14 FAGERSTEDT Jakob SWE DIF STOCKHOLM

15 FRIDMAN Milton SWE DIF STOCKHOLM

16 TUNKLEV Edmund SWE ARA HELSINGBORG

17 WIBERG Carl SWE DIF STOCKHOLM

18 WIK Hugo SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

19 ISLAS FLYGARE Lucas SWE UF UPPSALA

20 ERIKSSON Isak SWE I2 KARLSTAD

21 NORDENSKJÖLD Frans SWE LÖFK LIDINGÖ

22 STÅHL Gösta SWE DIF STOCKHOLM

23 ENGSTRAND Theodor SWE ARA HELSINGBORG

24 HULT Isac SWE GOFK VISBY

25 BRANDBERG Hugo SWE KF99 KUNGSBACKA

26 PALMQVIST Elias SWE AFIL LUND

27 ASK Theo SWE AFIL LUND

28 BÖRNE Marcus SWE AFC ARVIKA

29 ANDERSSON Juan SWE ÖFFK ÖSTERSUND

30 GLÄNNMAN Samuel SWE AFC ARVIKA

31 MEBRAHTOM Simon SWE ÖFFK ÖSTERSUND

32 SEIKO Pontus SWE WFF ÖREBRO

33 CLACHAN Alexander SWE UF UPPSALA

34 GALL David SWE KFA KÖPING

35 NISULA Oliwer SWE KFA KÖPING

36 FALLENTIN-SORTEBERG Victor Trygve NOR BYGDØ FK

36 BAKKE Alexander NOR STAVANGER FK

36 ZHURAVLEV Georgy SWE AFF GÖTEBORG

36 KARLSEN Henning NOR BERGENS FK

36 IRGENS-JENSEN Eirik NOR BYGDØ FK

36 RENTZHOG Karl-Johan SWE SAF SOLNA

36 HOFF Erik NOR BYGDØ FK

36 KLAVENESS Andreas NOR BYGDØ FK

36 HOLM Michele SWE AFF GÖTEBORG

36 SOERUM Inge NOR BYGDØ FK

36 EIKANGER Olav NOR BERGENS FK

36 WERKMÄSTAR Johan SWE DAL FALUN
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36 WALLE Henrik Christopher NOR NJÅRD FEKTING

36 POUSETTE Charlie SWE FFF STOCKHOLM
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Poules round 1

Poule number 1    Piste number 

Referee: ANDANÉ André MF19 MALMÖ

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

WIK Hugo FFF STOCKHOLM 0.500 -2 22 4

ANDERSSON Juan ÖFFK ÖSTERSUND 0.666 4 23 3

EIKANGER Olav BERGENS FK 0.666 8 26 2

KELLY Christopher DIF STOCKHOLM 1.000 16 30 1

BÖRNE Marcus AFC ARVIKA 0.333 5 25 5

HOLM Michele AFF GÖTEBORG 0.166 -15 12 6

TUNKLEV Edmund ARA HELSINGBORG 0.166 -16 13 7
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Poule number 2    Piste number 

Referee: DORDEVIC Valentino ARA HELSINGBORG

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

ASK Theo AFIL LUND 0.500 -4 18 4

GLÄNNMAN Samuel AFC ARVIKA 0.166 -8 20 6

RODIONOV Albert FKC KARLSKRONA 1.000 16 30 1

POUSETTE Charlie FFF STOCKHOLM 0.333 -8 19 5

FAGERSTEDT Jakob DIF STOCKHOLM 0.666 3 26 3

MANCEWICZ Mikolaj GOFK VISBY 0.666 13 26 2

RENTZHOG Karl-Johan SAF SOLNA 0.166 -12 17 7
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Poule number 3    Piste number 

Referee: THIM Tomas UF UPPSALA

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

FRIDMAN Milton DIF STOCKHOLM 0.333 -10 18 6

ZHURAVLEV Georgy AFF GÖTEBORG 0.166 -8 21 7

RASMUSON Ludvig UF UPPSALA 1.000 13 30 1

WALLE Henrik Christopher NJÅRD FEKTING 0.833 8 29 2

KUTTI David WFF ÖREBRO 0.500 4 22 3

MEBRAHTOM Simon ÖFFK ÖSTERSUND 0.333 -2 23 4

PALMQVIST Elias AFIL LUND 0.333 -5 20 5
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Poule number 4    Piste number 

Referee: WIK Johan FFF STOCKHOLM

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

KLAVENESS Andreas BYGDØ FK 0.600 -1 19 4

BECKEMAN Erik DIF STOCKHOLM 0.400 -2 19 5

ISLAS FLYGARE Lucas UF UPPSALA 0.000 -12 13 6

BAKKE Alexander STAVANGER FK 0.800 7 24 1

FRIDH Simon FKC KARLSKRONA 0.600 3 22 3

SEIKO Pontus WFF ÖREBRO  

BRANDBERG Hugo KF99 KUNGSBACKA 0.600 5 22 2
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Poule number 5    Piste number 

Referee: WRAMNER Stefan GOFK VISBY

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

KARLSEN Henning BERGENS FK 0.666 6 27 3

CLACHAN Alexander UF UPPSALA 0.000 -18 12 7

HULT Isac GOFK VISBY 0.333 0 23 4

WIBERG Carl DIF STOCKHOLM 0.333 -8 19 6

ULLTJÄRN Julius LFK LINKÖPING 0.833 10 25 2

NYHOLM Adam FKC KARLSKRONA 1.000 13 29 1

FALLENTIN-SORTEBERG Victor Try BYGDØ FK 0.333 -3 20 5
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Poule number 6    Piste number 

Referee: STEINBOCK Simon UF UPPSALA

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

GALL David KFA KÖPING 0.333 -9 18 6

POURMAND Nima LÖFK LIDINGÖ 0.833 14 27 1

ENGSTRAND Theodor ARA HELSINGBORG 0.500 2 25 4

LINDQUIST Eric FKC KARLSKRONA 0.666 4 25 2

HOFF Erik BYGDØ FK 0.333 -7 21 5

ERIKSSON Isak I2 KARLSTAD 0.666 4 22 3

WERKMÄSTAR Johan DAL FALUN 0.166 -8 19 7
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Poule number 7    Piste number 

Referee: SJÖDAHL Fredrik SAF SOLNA

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

IRGENS-JENSEN Eirik BYGDØ FK 0.333 -9 18 6

NISULA Oliwer KFA KÖPING 0.000 -15 14 7

NORDENSKJÖLD Frans LÖFK LIDINGÖ 0.500 0 22 5

SOERUM Inge BYGDØ FK 0.500 1 23 4

STÅHL Gösta DIF STOCKHOLM 0.833 11 29 1

TORESTEN Mikael FKC KARLSKRONA 0.500 2 24 3

STRÖMSÖE Axel UF UPPSALA 0.833 10 28 2
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Ranking of poules, round number 1 (49 fencers)

Rank Name Club V/M HS-HR HS Q/E

1 KELLY Christopher DIF STOCKHOLM 1.000 16 30 qualified

1 RODIONOV Albert FKC KARLSKRONA 1.000 16 30 qualified

3 RASMUSON Ludvig UF UPPSALA 1.000 13 30 qualified

4 NYHOLM Adam FKC KARLSKRONA 1.000 13 29 qualified

5 POURMAND Nima LÖFK LIDINGÖ 0.833 14 27 qualified

6 STÅHL Gösta DIF STOCKHOLM 0.833 11 29 qualified

7 STRÖMSÖE Axel UF UPPSALA 0.833 10 28 qualified

8 ULLTJÄRN Julius LFK LINKÖPING 0.833 10 25 qualified

9 WALLE Henrik Christopher NJÅRD FEKTING 0.833 8 29 qualified

10 BAKKE Alexander STAVANGER FK 0.800 7 24 qualified

11 MANCEWICZ Mikolaj GOFK VISBY 0.666 13 26 qualified

12 EIKANGER Olav BERGENS FK 0.666 8 26 qualified

13 KARLSEN Henning BERGENS FK 0.666 6 27 qualified

14 LINDQUIST Eric FKC KARLSKRONA 0.666 4 25 qualified

15 ANDERSSON Juan ÖFFK ÖSTERSUND 0.666 4 23 qualified

16 ERIKSSON Isak I2 KARLSTAD 0.666 4 22 qualified

17 FAGERSTEDT Jakob DIF STOCKHOLM 0.666 3 26 qualified

18 BRANDBERG Hugo KF99 KUNGSBACKA 0.600 5 22 qualified

19 FRIDH Simon FKC KARLSKRONA 0.600 3 22 qualified

20 KLAVENESS Andreas BYGDØ FK 0.600 -1 19 qualified

21 KUTTI David WFF ÖREBRO 0.500 4 22 qualified

22 ENGSTRAND Theodor ARA HELSINGBORG 0.500 2 25 qualified

23 TORESTEN Mikael FKC KARLSKRONA 0.500 2 24 qualified

24 SOERUM Inge BYGDØ FK 0.500 1 23 qualified

25 NORDENSKJÖLD Frans LÖFK LIDINGÖ 0.500 0 22 qualified

26 WIK Hugo FFF STOCKHOLM 0.500 -2 22 qualified

27 ASK Theo AFIL LUND 0.500 -4 18 qualified

28 BECKEMAN Erik DIF STOCKHOLM 0.400 -2 19 qualified

29 BÖRNE Marcus AFC ARVIKA 0.333 5 25 qualified

30 HULT Isac GOFK VISBY 0.333 0 23 qualified

31 MEBRAHTOM Simon ÖFFK ÖSTERSUND 0.333 -2 23 qualified

32 FALLENTIN-SORTEBERG Victor Trygve BYGDØ FK 0.333 -3 20 qualified

33 PALMQVIST Elias AFIL LUND 0.333 -5 20 qualified

34 HOFF Erik BYGDØ FK 0.333 -7 21 qualified

35 WIBERG Carl DIF STOCKHOLM 0.333 -8 19 qualified

35 POUSETTE Charlie FFF STOCKHOLM 0.333 -8 19 qualified

37 GALL David KFA KÖPING 0.333 -9 18 qualified

37 IRGENS-JENSEN Eirik BYGDØ FK 0.333 -9 18 qualified

39 FRIDMAN Milton DIF STOCKHOLM 0.333 -10 18 qualified

40 ZHURAVLEV Georgy AFF GÖTEBORG 0.166 -8 21 qualified

41 GLÄNNMAN Samuel AFC ARVIKA 0.166 -8 20 qualified

42 WERKMÄSTAR Johan DAL FALUN 0.166 -8 19 qualified

43 RENTZHOG Karl-Johan SAF SOLNA 0.166 -12 17 qualified

44 HOLM Michele AFF GÖTEBORG 0.166 -15 12 qualified

45 TUNKLEV Edmund ARA HELSINGBORG 0.166 -16 13 qualified

46 ISLAS FLYGARE Lucas UF UPPSALA 0.000 -12 13 qualified

47 NISULA Oliwer KFA KÖPING 0.000 -15 14 qualified
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48 CLACHAN Alexander UF UPPSALA 0.000 -18 12 qualified

49 SEIKO Pontus WFF ÖREBRO  abandoned
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Poules round 2

Poule number 1    Piste number 

Referee: ANDANÉ André MF19 MALMÖ

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

RODIONOV Albert FKC KARLSKRONA 0.833 10 29 2

BÖRNE Marcus AFC ARVIKA 1.000 17 30 1

RENTZHOG Karl-Johan SAF SOLNA 0.333 -11 14 6

ANDERSSON Juan ÖFFK ÖSTERSUND 0.333 -1 24 4

WERKMÄSTAR Johan DAL FALUN 0.000 -20 10 7

BECKEMAN Erik DIF STOCKHOLM 0.666 11 26 3

ERIKSSON Isak I2 KARLSTAD 0.333 -6 17 5
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Poule number 2    Piste number 

Referee: DORDEVIC Valentino ARA HELSINGBORG

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

HOLM Michele AFF GÖTEBORG 0.333 -5 20 5

LINDQUIST Eric FKC KARLSKRONA 0.666 7 24 3

KELLY Christopher DIF STOCKHOLM 1.000 15 30 1

GLÄNNMAN Samuel AFC ARVIKA 0.166 -10 17 6

HULT Isac GOFK VISBY 0.000 -13 16 7

ASK Theo AFIL LUND 0.500 -4 17 4

KARLSEN Henning BERGENS FK 0.833 10 25 2
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Poule number 3    Piste number 

Referee: SJÖDAHL Fredrik SAF SOLNA

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

IRGENS-JENSEN Eirik BYGDØ FK 0.166 -10 14 5

WIK Hugo FFF STOCKHOLM 1.000 15 29 1

EIKANGER Olav BERGENS FK 0.833 10 25 2

TUNKLEV Edmund ARA HELSINGBORG 0.166 -13 16 7

MEBRAHTOM Simon ÖFFK ÖSTERSUND 0.166 -11 17 6

FAGERSTEDT Jakob DIF STOCKHOLM 0.500 -3 21 4

RASMUSON Ludvig UF UPPSALA 0.666 12 24 3
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Poule number 4    Piste number 

Referee: STEINBOCK Simon UF UPPSALA

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

BRANDBERG Hugo KF99 KUNGSBACKA 0.666 9 27 2

FALLENTIN-SORTEBERG Victor Try BYGDØ FK 0.166 -8 19 7

NORDENSKJÖLD Frans LÖFK LIDINGÖ 0.333 -10 18 6

ZHURAVLEV Georgy AFF GÖTEBORG 0.333 -6 19 5

ISLAS FLYGARE Lucas UF UPPSALA 0.333 -6 21 4

MANCEWICZ Mikolaj GOFK VISBY 1.000 18 30 1

NYHOLM Adam FKC KARLSKRONA 0.666 3 22 3
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Poule number 5    Piste number 

Referee: THIM Tomas UF UPPSALA

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

PALMQVIST Elias AFIL LUND 0.000 -11 19 7

SOERUM Inge BYGDØ FK 0.500 2 23 4

NISULA Oliwer KFA KÖPING 0.500 -4 22 6

POURMAND Nima LÖFK LIDINGÖ 0.833 4 25 1

FRIDMAN Milton DIF STOCKHOLM 0.500 1 23 5

FRIDH Simon FKC KARLSKRONA 0.666 5 27 2

BAKKE Alexander STAVANGER FK 0.500 3 24 3
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Poule number 6    Piste number 

Referee: WIK Johan FFF STOCKHOLM

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

KLAVENESS Andreas BYGDØ FK 0.666 8 26 3

TORESTEN Mikael FKC KARLSKRONA 0.666 9 25 2

GALL David KFA KÖPING 0.166 -15 13 6

WALLE Henrik Christopher NJÅRD FEKTING 0.666 5 25 4

POUSETTE Charlie FFF STOCKHOLM 0.333 -8 16 5

CLACHAN Alexander UF UPPSALA 0.000 -20 10 7

STÅHL Gösta DIF STOCKHOLM 1.000 21 30 1
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Poule number 7    Piste number 

Referee: WRAMNER Stefan GOFK VISBY

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

STRÖMSÖE Axel UF UPPSALA 0.600 8 22 2

ENGSTRAND Theodor ARA HELSINGBORG 0.000 -10 15 6

KUTTI David WFF ÖREBRO 0.600 4 22 3

WIBERG Carl DIF STOCKHOLM 0.400 -3 18 4

HOFF Erik BYGDØ FK 0.400 -5 17 5

ULLTJÄRN Julius LFK LINKÖPING 1.000 6 25 1
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Ranking of poules, round number 2 (48 fencers)

Rank Name Club V/M HS-HR HS Q/E

1 STÅHL Gösta DIF STOCKHOLM 1.000 21 30 qualified

2 MANCEWICZ Mikolaj GOFK VISBY 1.000 18 30 qualified

3 BÖRNE Marcus AFC ARVIKA 1.000 17 30 qualified

4 KELLY Christopher DIF STOCKHOLM 1.000 15 30 qualified

5 WIK Hugo FFF STOCKHOLM 1.000 15 29 qualified

6 ULLTJÄRN Julius LFK LINKÖPING 1.000 6 25 qualified

7 RODIONOV Albert FKC KARLSKRONA 0.833 10 29 qualified

8 EIKANGER Olav BERGENS FK 0.833 10 25 qualified

9 KARLSEN Henning BERGENS FK 0.833 10 25 qualified

10 POURMAND Nima LÖFK LIDINGÖ 0.833 4 25 qualified

11 RASMUSON Ludvig UF UPPSALA 0.666 12 24 qualified

12 BECKEMAN Erik DIF STOCKHOLM 0.666 11 26 qualified

13 BRANDBERG Hugo KF99 KUNGSBACKA 0.666 9 27 qualified

14 TORESTEN Mikael FKC KARLSKRONA 0.666 9 25 qualified

15 KLAVENESS Andreas BYGDØ FK 0.666 8 26 qualified

16 LINDQUIST Eric FKC KARLSKRONA 0.666 7 24 qualified

17 FRIDH Simon FKC KARLSKRONA 0.666 5 27 qualified

18 WALLE Henrik Christopher NJÅRD FEKTING 0.666 5 25 qualified

19 NYHOLM Adam FKC KARLSKRONA 0.666 3 22 qualified

20 STRÖMSÖE Axel UF UPPSALA 0.600 8 22 qualified

21 KUTTI David WFF ÖREBRO 0.600 4 22 qualified

22 BAKKE Alexander STAVANGER FK 0.500 3 24 qualified

23 SOERUM Inge BYGDØ FK 0.500 2 23 qualified

24 FRIDMAN Milton DIF STOCKHOLM 0.500 1 23 qualified

25 FAGERSTEDT Jakob DIF STOCKHOLM 0.500 -3 21 qualified

26 NISULA Oliwer KFA KÖPING 0.500 -4 22 qualified

27 ASK Theo AFIL LUND 0.500 -4 17 qualified

28 WIBERG Carl DIF STOCKHOLM 0.400 -3 18 qualified

29 HOFF Erik BYGDØ FK 0.400 -5 17 qualified

30 ANDERSSON Juan ÖFFK ÖSTERSUND 0.333 -1 24 qualified

31 HOLM Michele AFF GÖTEBORG 0.333 -5 20 qualified

32 ISLAS FLYGARE Lucas UF UPPSALA 0.333 -6 21 qualified

33 ZHURAVLEV Georgy AFF GÖTEBORG 0.333 -6 19 qualified

34 ERIKSSON Isak I2 KARLSTAD 0.333 -6 17 qualified

35 POUSETTE Charlie FFF STOCKHOLM 0.333 -8 16 qualified

36 NORDENSKJÖLD Frans LÖFK LIDINGÖ 0.333 -10 18 qualified

37 RENTZHOG Karl-Johan SAF SOLNA 0.333 -11 14 qualified

38 FALLENTIN-SORTEBERG Victor Trygve BYGDØ FK 0.166 -8 19 qualified

39 GLÄNNMAN Samuel AFC ARVIKA 0.166 -10 17 qualified

40 IRGENS-JENSEN Eirik BYGDØ FK 0.166 -10 14 qualified

41 MEBRAHTOM Simon ÖFFK ÖSTERSUND 0.166 -11 17 qualified

42 TUNKLEV Edmund ARA HELSINGBORG 0.166 -13 16 qualified

43 GALL David KFA KÖPING 0.166 -15 13 qualified

44 ENGSTRAND Theodor ARA HELSINGBORG 0.000 -10 15 qualified

45 PALMQVIST Elias AFIL LUND 0.000 -11 19 qualified

46 HULT Isac GOFK VISBY 0.000 -13 16 qualified

47 WERKMÄSTAR Johan DAL FALUN 0.000 -20 10 qualified
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48 CLACHAN Alexander UF UPPSALA 0.000 -20 10 qualified
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Ranking after all poule rounds (49 fencers)

Rank Name Club V/M HS-HR HS Q/E

1 KELLY Christopher DIF STOCKHOLM 1.000 31 60 qualified

2 STÅHL Gösta DIF STOCKHOLM 0.916 32 59 qualified

3 RODIONOV Albert FKC KARLSKRONA 0.916 26 59 qualified

4 ULLTJÄRN Julius LFK LINKÖPING 0.909 16 50 qualified

5 MANCEWICZ Mikolaj GOFK VISBY 0.833 31 56 qualified

6 RASMUSON Ludvig UF UPPSALA 0.833 25 54 qualified

7 POURMAND Nima LÖFK LIDINGÖ 0.833 18 52 qualified

8 NYHOLM Adam FKC KARLSKRONA 0.833 16 51 qualified

9 EIKANGER Olav BERGENS FK 0.750 18 51 qualified

10 KARLSEN Henning BERGENS FK 0.750 16 52 qualified

11 WALLE Henrik Christopher NJÅRD FEKTING 0.750 13 54 qualified

12 WIK Hugo FFF STOCKHOLM 0.750 13 51 qualified

13 STRÖMSÖE Axel UF UPPSALA 0.727 18 50 qualified

14 BÖRNE Marcus AFC ARVIKA 0.666 22 55 qualified

15 LINDQUIST Eric FKC KARLSKRONA 0.666 11 49 qualified

16 BRANDBERG Hugo KF99 KUNGSBACKA 0.636 14 49 qualified

17 BAKKE Alexander STAVANGER FK 0.636 10 48 qualified

18 FRIDH Simon FKC KARLSKRONA 0.636 8 49 qualified

19 KLAVENESS Andreas BYGDØ FK 0.636 7 45 qualified

20 TORESTEN Mikael FKC KARLSKRONA 0.583 11 49 qualified

21 FAGERSTEDT Jakob DIF STOCKHOLM 0.583 0 47 qualified

22 BECKEMAN Erik DIF STOCKHOLM 0.545 9 45 qualified

23 KUTTI David WFF ÖREBRO 0.545 8 44 qualified

24 ANDERSSON Juan ÖFFK ÖSTERSUND 0.500 3 47 qualified

25 SOERUM Inge BYGDØ FK 0.500 3 46 qualified

26 ERIKSSON Isak I2 KARLSTAD 0.500 -2 39 qualified

27 ASK Theo AFIL LUND 0.500 -8 35 qualified

28 FRIDMAN Milton DIF STOCKHOLM 0.416 -9 41 qualified

29 NORDENSKJÖLD Frans LÖFK LIDINGÖ 0.416 -10 40 qualified

30 WIBERG Carl DIF STOCKHOLM 0.363 -11 37 qualified

31 HOFF Erik BYGDØ FK 0.363 -12 38 qualified

32 POUSETTE Charlie FFF STOCKHOLM 0.333 -16 35 qualified

33 ENGSTRAND Theodor ARA HELSINGBORG 0.272 -8 40 qualified

34 FALLENTIN-SORTEBERG Victor Trygve BYGDØ FK 0.250 -11 39 qualified

35 MEBRAHTOM Simon ÖFFK ÖSTERSUND 0.250 -13 40 qualified

36 ZHURAVLEV Georgy AFF GÖTEBORG 0.250 -14 40 qualified

37 NISULA Oliwer KFA KÖPING 0.250 -19 36 qualified

38 IRGENS-JENSEN Eirik BYGDØ FK 0.250 -19 32 qualified

39 HOLM Michele AFF GÖTEBORG 0.250 -20 32 qualified

40 RENTZHOG Karl-Johan SAF SOLNA 0.250 -23 31 qualified

41 GALL David KFA KÖPING 0.250 -24 31 qualified

42 ISLAS FLYGARE Lucas UF UPPSALA 0.181 -18 34 qualified

43 HULT Isac GOFK VISBY 0.166 -13 39 qualified

44 PALMQVIST Elias AFIL LUND 0.166 -16 39 qualified

45 GLÄNNMAN Samuel AFC ARVIKA 0.166 -18 37 qualified

46 TUNKLEV Edmund ARA HELSINGBORG 0.166 -29 29 qualified

47 WERKMÄSTAR Johan DAL FALUN 0.083 -28 29 qualified
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48 CLACHAN Alexander UF UPPSALA 0.000 -38 22 qualified

49 SEIKO Pontus WFF ÖREBRO  abandoned
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Table of 64

1 KELLY Christopher
DIF STOCKHOLM

64 ----------
KELLY Christopher

33 ENGSTRAND Theodor
ARA HELSINGBORG

32 POUSETTE Charlie
FFF STOCKHOLM

ENGSTRAND Theodor
15/13

17 BAKKE Alexander
STAVANGER FK

48 CLACHAN Alexander
UF UPPSALA

BAKKE Alexander
15/9

49 ----------

16 BRANDBERG Hugo
KF99 KUNGSBACKA

BRANDBERG Hugo

9 EIKANGER Olav
BERGENS FK

56 ----------
EIKANGER Olav

41 GALL David
KFA KÖPING

24 ANDERSSON Juan
ÖFFK ÖSTERSUND

ANDERSSON Juan
15/8

25 SOERUM Inge
BYGDØ FK

40 RENTZHOG Karl-Johan
SAF SOLNA

SOERUM Inge
15/8

57 ----------

8 NYHOLM Adam
FKC KARLSKRONA

NYHOLM Adam

5 MANCEWICZ Mikolaj
GOFK VISBY

60 ----------
MANCEWICZ Mikolaj

37 NISULA Oliwer
KFA KÖPING

28 FRIDMAN Milton
DIF STOCKHOLM

FRIDMAN Milton
15/10

21 FAGERSTEDT Jakob
DIF STOCKHOLM

44 PALMQVIST Elias
AFIL LUND

FAGERSTEDT Jakob
15/12

53 ----------

12 WIK Hugo
FFF STOCKHOLM

WIK Hugo

13 STRÖMSÖE Axel
UF UPPSALA

52 ----------
STRÖMSÖE Axel

45 GLÄNNMAN Samuel
AFC ARVIKA

20 TORESTEN Mikael
FKC KARLSKRONA

TORESTEN Mikael
15/10

29 NORDENSKJÖLD Frans
LÖFK LIDINGÖ

36 ZHURAVLEV Georgy
AFF GÖTEBORG

NORDENSKJÖLD Frans
15/11

61 ----------

4 ULLTJÄRN Julius
LFK LINKÖPING

ULLTJÄRN Julius

Table of 32

KELLY Christopher
15/7

BRANDBERG Hugo
15/12

EIKANGER Olav
15/14

NYHOLM Adam
15/11

MANCEWICZ Mikolaj
15/2

WIK Hugo
15/14

TORESTEN Mikael
15/13

ULLTJÄRN Julius
15/10

Table of 16

KELLY Christopher
15/7

NYHOLM Adam
14/13

MANCEWICZ Mikolaj
15/5

ULLTJÄRN Julius
15/14
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Table of 64

3 RODIONOV Albert
FKC KARLSKRONA

62 ----------
RODIONOV Albert

35 MEBRAHTOM Simon
ÖFFK ÖSTERSUND

30 WIBERG Carl
DIF STOCKHOLM

WIBERG Carl
15/14

19 KLAVENESS Andreas
BYGDØ FK

46 TUNKLEV Edmund
ARA HELSINGBORG

KLAVENESS Andreas
15/6

51 ----------

14 BÖRNE Marcus
AFC ARVIKA

BÖRNE Marcus

11 WALLE Henrik Christoph
NJÅRD FEKTING

54 ----------
WALLE Henrik Chris

43 HULT Isac
GOFK VISBY

22 BECKEMAN Erik
DIF STOCKHOLM

HULT Isac
15/12

27 ASK Theo
AFIL LUND

38 IRGENS-JENSEN Eirik
BYGDØ FK

ASK Theo
15/14

59 ----------

6 RASMUSON Ludvig
UF UPPSALA

RASMUSON Ludvig

7 POURMAND Nima
LÖFK LIDINGÖ

58 ----------
POURMAND Nima

39 HOLM Michele
AFF GÖTEBORG

26 ERIKSSON Isak
I2 KARLSTAD

HOLM Michele
15/13

23 KUTTI David
WFF ÖREBRO

42 ISLAS FLYGARE Lucas
UF UPPSALA

KUTTI David
15/11

55 ----------

10 KARLSEN Henning
BERGENS FK

KARLSEN Henning

15 LINDQUIST Eric
FKC KARLSKRONA

50 ----------
LINDQUIST Eric

47 WERKMÄSTAR Johan
DAL FALUN

18 FRIDH Simon
FKC KARLSKRONA

FRIDH Simon
15/3

31 HOFF Erik
BYGDØ FK

34 FALLENTIN-SORTEBERG Vi
BYGDØ FK

HOFF Erik
15/14

63 ----------

2 STÅHL Gösta
DIF STOCKHOLM

STÅHL Gösta

Table of 32

RODIONOV Albert
15/9

KLAVENESS Andreas
15/7

WALLE Henrik Chris
15/14

RASMUSON Ludvig
15/6

POURMAND Nima
15/8

KUTTI David
15/6

FRIDH Simon
15/9

STÅHL Gösta
15/6

Table of 16

KLAVENESS Andreas
15/5

RASMUSON Ludvig
15/13

KUTTI David
15/10

FRIDH Simon
15/10
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Table of 8

1 KELLY Christopher
DIF STOCKHOLM

8 NYHOLM Adam
FKC KARLSKRONA

KELLY Christopher
15/5

5 MANCEWICZ Mikolaj
GOFK VISBY

4 ULLTJÄRN Julius
LFK LINKÖPING

MANCEWICZ Mikolaj
15/14

3 KLAVENESS Andreas
BYGDØ FK

6 RASMUSON Ludvig
UF UPPSALA

KLAVENESS Andreas
15/14

7 KUTTI David
WFF ÖREBRO

2 FRIDH Simon
FKC KARLSKRONA

KUTTI David
15/11

Semi-finals

MANCEWICZ Mikolaj
14/8

KUTTI David
15/10

Final

MANCEWICZ Mikolaj
15/9
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Referee activity

Name Nation Club Category Poules Matches Q-Finals Finals

ANDANÉ André SWE MF19 MALMÖ F 2 5 0 0

DORDEVIC Valentino SWE ARA HELSINGBORG E 2 5 1 1

NIKLASSON Carl SWE WFF ÖREBRO F 0 2 0 0

SJÖDAHL Fredrik SWE SAF SOLNA F 2 1 0 0

STEINBOCK Simon SWE UF UPPSALA E 2 6 1 1

THIM Tomas SWE UF UPPSALA F 2 6 1 0

WIK Johan SWE FFF STOCKHOLM E 2 3 1 1

WRAMNER Stefan SWE GOFK VISBY F 2 6 0 0


